Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

ALVORADA - MORADA DOS QUERO QUEROS

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

JUVENIL - A - 2014
27/09/2014 - 11:00
S C INTERNACIONAL x E C JUVENTUDE ¥

DOUGLAS PERDOMINI
ANDRE DA SILVA BITENCOURT
HENRIQUE SOARES COROMBERK

JOAO FRANCISCO DA SILVA MAFIOLETI

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

ELDORADO DO SUL - CT HELIO DOURADO

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

JUVENIL - A - 2014
_30/09/2014 - 15:00 ’
GREMIO FBPA x EC SAO JOSE ¥V

FABIO SOUZA DE SOUZA

TEILOR THOMAS DA SILVA
FABRICIO JUNGES VILLA

VERA LUCIA AMARAL PAVANI




